
Tech.Delegate: DOLGOV Alexandr RUS Course Profile:  Halfpipe Weather: cloudy

Chief of Competition: TOMAKHINA Maria RUS Length: 135 м Air Temperature: -3
o

Chief of Scoring: USOVA Svetlana RUS Width: 21 м Wind Direction: west

Chief of Course: PUSTOVALOV Alexandr RUS Gradient: 18 ° Wind Speed: calm pms

Head Judge: FURSOV Viktor RUS Inner Height of Walls: 6,3 м

FIS Codex: Start Time:

Judge 1 (A): PODGORSKI Mihail RUS

Judge 2 (B): TEPLOUKHOV Dmitry RUS

Judge 3 (C): KALASHNIKOVA Daria RUS

Men's Results from Final Best 

Rank Bib FIS code Name Year Nat Score Score

1 6 2527774 CHUPA Pavel 1994 RUS 75,33 75,33

23,00

2 23 2529805 GLEBOV Artem 1987 RUS 72,67 74,67

74,67

3 25 2527524 KORDYUK Petr 1992 RUS 68,33 68,33

21,67

4 5 2485008 NABOKIKH Pavel 1989 RUS 65,67 65,67

60,33

5 26 2531306 NEKRASOV Denis 1991 RUS 49,00 61,33

61,33

6 8 2529433 GALAYKO Vladimir 1999 RUS 7,67 45,00

45,00

7 11 2530857 EGOROV Roman 1993 RUS 38,00 38,00

28,67

8 24 2527522 KOVALEV Sergey 1992 RUS 32,00 36,33

36,33

9 1 2530421 EGOROV Roman 1999 RUS 34,67 34,67

11,33

10 3 2529446 BUDORATSKIY Gleb 1992 RUS 21,33 33,00

33,00

11 12 2528971 KOMAROV Anton 1994 RUS 24,67 30,00

30,00

12 9 2531878 KUZNETSOV Yaroslav 1999 RUS 14,67 21,00

21,00

Results from Qualification Best 

Rank Bib FIS code Name Year Nat Score Score

13 10 2530859 GUCH Oleg 1998 RUS 32,00 32,00

16,33

14 2 2530160 ANDREEV Vladimir 1994 RUS 27,33 31,67

31,67

15 7 2530857 EGOROV Fedor 1998 RUS 10,33 25,67

25,67

16 17 2531715 PISAREVSKIY Alexandr 1998 RUS 23,67 23,67

18,33

17 16 2528566 RIABOV Kirill 1993 RUS 22,33 22,33

21,00

18 14 2531036 LIVINSKIY Sergey 1998 RUS 10,33 22,00

22,00

19 22 2531717 PIASTOLOV Daniil 1999 RUS 21,33 21,33

9,33

20 19 2531657 SEMENOV Artem 2000 RUS 16,67 20,00

20,00

21 18 2531655 REDER Kirill 1999 RUS 18,00 18,00

13,00

22 21 2531053 TRUBIN Valeriy 1997 RUS 0,00 0,00

0,00

23 15 2531715 KOROTKOV Georgii 2000 RUS 0,00 0,00

0,00

24 13 2525884 GLADKOV Kirill 1997 RUS 0,00 0,00

0,00
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Head Judge: Chief of Scoring:

FURSOV Viktor USOVA Svetlana

Tech.Delegate:

DOLGOV Alexandr

38

28

31

46

8 10

44

36

28

33

59

48

60 61

49

60

63

21

67

75

73

21

75

20

66

18

14

run 2

run 1

run 2

run 1

DNFDNF DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF DNF

DNF

DNFDNF

DNF

DNF

run 2 DNF DNFDNF


